Bobcats

2025 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Friday, August 22" PURVIS (JAMBOREE) AWAY TBD
Friday, August 29™ MOBILE CHRISTIAN AWAY 7:00
MIZE
H TH .
Friday, September 5 (ELEMENTARY NIGHT) HOME 7:00
PASS CHRISTIAN
H TH .
Friday, September 12 (MILITARY NIGHT) HOME 7:00
Friday, September 19™ SEMINARY AWAY 7:00
BAY HIGH SCHOOL
H th .
Friday, September 26 (HOMECOMING) PCS 7:00
Friday, October 3™ ST. PATRICK* AWAY 7:00
Friday, October 10™ GREENE COUNTY AWAY 7:00
WEST MARION*

H TH .
Friday, October 17 (PINK OUT NIGHT) PCS 7:00
Friday, October 24t ST. STANISLAUS* AWAY 7:00

TYLERTOWN *

H ST .
Friday, October 31 (SENIOR NIGHT) PCS 7:00
Friday, November 7™ 15T ROUND PLAYOFFS TBD 7:00

Friday, November 14™ 2"° ROUND PLAYOFFS TBD 7:00

Friday, November 2157 3% ROUND PLAYOFFS TBD 7:00

Friday, November 28™ SOUTH STATE CHAMPIONSHIP TBD 7:00
MISSISSIPPI STATE

H TH
Friday, December 5 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP UNIVERSITY TBD

* District




